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Funding Source

A. Allotments received from DBM

101101 513,028,000.00 156,287,000.00 0.00 209,759,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00879,074,000.00 513,028,000.00 209,759,000.00156,287,000.000.00 879,074,000.000.00Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies
COMPREHENSIVE RELEASE PER ANNEX A AND A-1 OF
NBC NO. 578

1 2020-01-16

104102 43,575,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0043,575,000.00 43,575,000.00 0.000.000.00 43,575,000.000.00Retirement and Life Insurance PremiumsCOMPREHENSIVE RELEASE THROUGH GARO/SARO2 2020-01-16

101406 2,341,811.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.002,341,811.00 2,341,811.00 0.000.000.00 2,341,811.000.00Miscellaneous Personnel Benefits FundSARO-ROVIII-20-00002333 2020-01-29

104102 278,806.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00278,806.00 278,806.00 0.000.000.00 278,806.000.00Retirement and Life Insurance PremiumsSARO-ROVIII-20-00002344 2020-01-29

101407 2,419,567.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.002,419,567.00 2,419,567.00 0.000.000.00 2,419,567.000.00Pension and Gratuity FundSARO-ROVIII-20-00002735 2020-01-29

101407 954,450.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00954,450.00 954,450.00 0.000.000.00 954,450.000.00Pension and Gratuity FundSARO-ROVIII-20-00005196 2020-02-07

101407 2,154,522.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.002,154,522.00 2,154,522.00 0.000.000.00 2,154,522.000.00Pension and Gratuity FundSARO-ROVIII-20-00010587 2020-03-02

101406 15,713,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0015,713,000.00 15,713,000.00 0.000.000.00 15,713,000.000.00Miscellaneous Personnel Benefits FundSARO-ROVIII-20-00011578 2020-03-02

104102 1,598,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.001,598,000.00 1,598,000.00 0.000.000.00 1,598,000.000.00Retirement and Life Insurance PremiumsSARO-ROVIII-20-00011589 2020-03-02

101406 14,637,101.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0014,637,101.00 14,637,101.00 0.000.000.00 14,637,101.000.00Miscellaneous Personnel Benefits FundSARO-ROVIII-20-000186910 2020-03-12

104102 1,540,531.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.001,540,531.00 1,540,531.00 0.000.000.00 1,540,531.000.00Retirement and Life Insurance PremiumsSARO-ROVIII-20-000187011 2020-03-12

101406 19,931,083.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0019,931,083.00 19,931,083.00 0.000.000.00 19,931,083.000.00Miscellaneous Personnel Benefits FundSARO-ROVIII-20-000210212 2020-03-17

104102 1,935,888.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.001,935,888.00 1,935,888.00 0.000.000.00 1,935,888.000.00Retirement and Life Insurance PremiumsSARO-ROVIII-20-000210313 2020-03-17

Sub-Total 620,107,759.00 156,287,000.00 0.00 209,759,000.00 986,153,759.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 620,107,759.00 156,287,000.00 0.00 986,153,759.00209,759,000.00

620,107,759.00 156,287,000.00 0.00 209,759,000.00 986,153,759.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 986,153,759.00209,759,000.000.00620,107,759.00 156,287,000.00Total Allotments
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